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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives. 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000014  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000003  Ara macao SCARLET MACAW 
000001  Ara rubrogenys RED-FRONTED MACAW 
000010  Myiopsitta monachus MONK PARAKEET / QUAKER PARROT 

000001  Eolophus roseicapilla 
GALAH / ROSE-BREASTED COCKATOO / ROSEATE 
COCKATOO 

000003  Amazona amazonica ORANGE-WINGED PARROT 

000004  Lophochroa leadbeateri 
PINK COCKATOO /  LEADBEATER'S COCKATOO / MAJOR 
MITCHELL'S COCKATOO 

000001  Cacatua goffiniana TANIMBAR CORELLA / GOFFIN'S COCKATOO 
000002  Cacatua alba WHITE COCKATOO / UMBRELLA COCKATOO 
000003  Pionus menstruus BLUE-HEADED PARROT 
000002  Poicephalus senegalus SENEGAL PARROT 
000002  Poicephalus robustus CAPE PARROT / LEVAILLANT'S PARROT 
000014  Pyrrhura molinae GREEN-CHEEKED PARAKEET / GREEN-CHEEKED CONURE 
000002  Aratinga solstitialis SUN PARAKEET 
000003  Primolius couloni BLUE-HEADED MACAW / COULON'S MACAW 
000005  Pionus senilis WHITE-CROWNED PARROT 
000001  Anodorhynchus hyacinthinus HYACINTH MACAW 
000005  Ara ararauna BLUE-AND-YELLOW MACAW / BLUE-AND-GOLD MACAW 
000011  Pionites leucogaster WHITE-BELLIED PARROT / GREEN-THIGHED PARROT 
000001  Trichoglossus chlorolepidotus SCALY-BREASTED LORIKEET 

000011  Amazona aestiva 
TURQUOISE-FRONTED PARROT / TURQUOISE-FRONTED 
AMAZON / BLUE-FRONTED AMAZON 

000001  Probosciger aterrimus PALM COCKATOO 
000001  Acridotheres tristis COMMON MYNA / COMMON MYNAH 
000001  Calyptorhynchus banksii RED-TAILED BLACK-COCKATOO 
000010  Guaruba guarouba GOLDEN PARAKEET 
000001  Poicephalus meyeri MEYER'S PARROT 
000003  Crithagra flaviventris YELLOW CANARY 

000014  Amazona albifrons 
WHITE-FRONTED PARROT / WHITE-FRONTED PARROT / 
WHITE-FRONTED AMAZON 

000011  Pionus maximiliani SCALY-HEADED PARROT / MAXIMILIAN PARROT 
000003  Cacatua tenuirostris LONG-BILLED CORELLA 
000001  Amazona barbadensis YELLOW-SHOULDERED PARROT 

000029  Forpus coelestis 
PACIFIC PARROTLET / CELESTIAL PARROTLET / LESSON'S 
PARROTLET 

000005  Psittacula cyanocephala PLUM-HEADED PARAKEET 
000007  Psittacula alexandri RED-BREASTED PARAKEET 
000016  Psittacula krameri ROSE-RINGED PARAKEET 
000001  Psittacula derbiana DERBYAN PARAKEET 

000007  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000003  Cyanoliseus patagonus BURROWING PARAKEET 
000006  Eclectus roratus ECLECTUS PARROT 
   
000219 Total   
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